Cartridge Filters - APFO48PRO

M :
ANTERMATIC

Cartridge Filters - 48 Sq Ft Diatomaceous Earth (DE) Filter (tall)

Iltem APF048PRO

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Remove dirt and debris down to 5 microns our high performance D.E. series filters. These Eco friendly solutions are an upgrade
to standard sand filters and require minimal maintenance.

FEATURES

Universally compatible NTP setup provides hassle-free installation and maintenance.
Single D.E. (Diatomaceous Earth) element.

2 NPT female fittings.

Quick change cartridge filters with 1/2 turn secure-n-lock replacement.
Easy-to-read pressure gauge allows for quick performance assessment.

Works well with low speeds.

Large drain plug.

Constructed of corrosion-proof reinforced thermoplastic tank for long service life.
Manual air relief valve pre-installed from the factory.

6 ft. Cord with a standard plug.
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APPLICATIONS

» Inground Pool and Spa

TECHNICAL DATA

General

Model Number
Description

UPC Code

Brand

Country of Origin (Intermatic)
Warranty Period

Filter Area (Sq Ft)

Min Service Clearance
Filter Element Height
Cartridges Required

Diatomaceous Earth Required

Turnover Capacity 6 hour (gallons)
Turnover Capacity 8 hour (gallons)

Turnover Capacity 10 hour (gallons)

Max Working PSI

Replacement Filter Element

Turnover Capacity 6 hour Max Flow (gallons)
Turnover Capacity 8 hour Max Flow (gallons)

Turnover Capacity 10 hour Max Flow (gallons)

Maximum Flow Rate (GPM)

Material Specifications

Color

APF048PRO

48 Sq Ft Diatomaceous Earth (DE) Filter (tall)
078275156715
Intermatic
USA.

1-Year limited
48

46"

34"

1

4.5 Ibs

34,560

46,080

57,600

50
62560-AQP1
43,200

57,600

72,000

120

Black
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Shipping Weight (Ibs) 29
Unit Carton Dimensions (Hx W x L) in 255x16.5x16.5in
Unit Package Quantity 1

Recommended Water Flow GPM 96

California Proposition 65 DEHP
RoHS Certification X
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