

Cartridge Filters - 48 Sq Ft Diatomaceous Earth (DE) Filter (tall)

Item APF048PRO



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Remove dirt and debris down to 5 microns our high performance D.E. series filters. These Eco friendly solutions are an upgrade to standard sand filters and require minimal maintenance.

FEATURES

- ▶ Universally compatible NTP setup provides hassle-free installation and maintenance.
- ► Single D.E. (Diatomaceous Earth) element.
- ▶ 2 NPT female fittings.
- ▶ Quick change cartridge filters with 1/2 turn secure-n-lock replacement.
- ► Easy-to-read pressure gauge allows for quick performance assessment.
- Works well with low speeds.
- ► Large drain plug.
- ► Constructed of corrosion-proof reinforced thermoplastic tank for long service life.
- ► Manual air relief valve pre-installed from the factory.
- ▶ 6 ft. Cord with a standard plug.

APPLICATIONS

► Inground Pool and Spa

TECHNICAL DATA

General	
Model Number	APF048PR0
Description	48 Sq Ft Diatomaceous Earth (DE) Filter (tall)
UPC Code	078275156715
Brand	Intermatic
Country of Origin (Intermatic)	U.S.A.
Warranty Period	1-Year limited
Filter Area (Sq Ft)	48
Min Service Clearance	46"
Filter Element Height	34"
Cartridges Required	1
Diatomaceous Earth Required	4.5 lbs
Turnover Capacity 6 hour (gallons)	34,560
Turnover Capacity 8 hour (gallons)	46,080
Turnover Capacity 10 hour (gallons)	57,600
Max Working PSI	50
Replacement Filter Element	62560-AQP1
Turnover Capacity 6 hour Max Flow (gallons)	43,200
Turnover Capacity 8 hour Max Flow (gallons)	57,600
Turnover Capacity 10 hour Max Flow (gallons)	72,000
Maximum Flow Rate (GPM)	120

Material Specifications

Color Black



Packaging	
Shipping Weight (lbs)	29
Unit Carton Dimensions (H x W x L) in	25.5 x 16.5 x 16.5 in
Unit Package Quantity	1

Operating Specifications	
Recommended Water Flow GPM	96

Standards and Certifications		
California Proposition 65	DEHP	
RoHS Certification	χ	